• Prepare monthly progress reports including a copy of the overall project schedule. 

Fee for Engineering Services 

Based on the Scope of Services, the fee for engineering services will be billed on a cost plus fixed fee basis 
with a not-to-exceed upper limit of one hundred fifty-nine thousand six hundred thirty-two dollars and 
two cents ($159,632.02). 

Peralte-Clark, LLC

Section No. 17-00193-08-PV:  Arlington Heights Road 

from IL 83 to Lake Cook Road

Buffalo Grove Share of Project Cost 

CECS Item Total Percentage Peralte-Clark HR Green HBK Huff & Huff Interra Singh

P1 - Data Collection 14 5% 12 0 0 0 0 2